
11.03.39. Sestriere   2nd Downhill, men 
 
 
 
 
course name: Fraiteve- Rio Nero 
vertical drop: 1000 m  
 
 
 
  1. Carlo Alvera  ITA  3.25.4    100 
 
  2. Alberto Marcellin  ITA  3.28.4  98.56 
  
  3. Karl Molitor  SUI  3.32.4  96.70 
 
  4. Joseph Pertsch  GER  3.36.6  94.83 
 
  5. Karl Feix   GER*  3.39.0  93.79 
  6. Eberhardt Kneissl  GER*  3.40.8  93.03 
  7. Otto von Allmen  SUI  3.42.6  92.27 
  8. Joseph Jennewein  GER*  3.43.4  91.94 
  9. Giuseppe Confortola ITA  3.43.4  91.94 
 
10. Alfonso Lacedelli  ITA  3.47.4  90.33 
11. Zeno Colo   ITA  
and Walter Clausing  GER  3.48.6  89.85 
 
13. Gildo Simiand  ITA  3.52.4  88.38 
14. Marius Eriksen  NOR  3.53.4  88.00 
15. Henrik Miller  GER  3.53.8  87.85 
16. Giuseppe Armand  ITA  3.54.4  87.63 
17. Christopher Berg  NOR  3.57.8  86.38 
18. Roberto Lacedelli  ITA  4.00.0  85.58 
 
19. Anton Springl  GER  4.07.8  82.89 
20. Rolando Zanni  ITA  4.08.4  82.69 
21. Ciril Pracek  YUG  4.10.0  82.16 
  
22. Hubert Heim  YUG  4.20.0  79.00 
23. Giovanni Nano  ITA  4.20.2  78.94 
 
24. Carlo Brigadoi  ITA  4.29.2  76.30 
25. Alojz Zvan  YUG  4.36.4  74.31 
26. Stanko Kobler  YUG  4.40.8  73.15 
 



27. Giovanni Nasi   ITA   4.54.1  69.84 
28. Giovanni Orlando  ITA  4.55.0  69.63 
29. Ugo Hosquet  ITA  5.30.4  62.17 
30. Franco Bolognesi  ITA  6.44.2  50.82 
 
 
DNF:  

Karl Schlunegger  SUI,  
Oscar Gertsch SUI, 
Peppi Gabl   GER*,  
Pierino Herin ITA, 
Sven Nicou   SWE,  
Luigi Larghieri  ITA,  
Lazzarini   ITA.    

 
 
 
11.03.39. Sestriere   2nd Downhill, women 
 
 
 
course name: Fraiteve- Rio Nero 
vertical drop: 1000 m 
 
 
1. Turid Jespersen  NOR  5.10.4    100 
 
 
2. Umbertina Nasi  ITA  7.22.4  70.16 
 
3. Helen Blane   GBR  7.48.2  66.30  
4. Maria Seghi   ITA  7.52.2  65.73 
5. Vittoria Ferrari  ITA  7.59.6  64.72 
 
 
DNS:  

Dinah Kuenzli   SUI  (injured), 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



11.03.39. Sestriere  Overall Standing after 2nd Downhill, men 
 
 
 
 
  1. Alberto Marcelin  ITA  100 98.56  198.56 
 
  2. Josef Pertsch  GER  97.01 94.83  191.84 
  
  3. Karl Molitor  SUI  95.36 96.70  192.06 
  4. Carlo Alvera  ITA  90.74 100  190.74 
  5. Josef Jennewein  GER*  95.22 91.94  187.16 
 
  6. Christopher Berg  NOR  98.25 86.38  184.63 
  7. Otto von Allmen  SUI  92.09 92.27  184.36 
  8. Eberhardt Kneissl  GER*  90.87 93.03  183.90 
  9. Giuseppe Confortola ITA  91.54 91.94  183.48 
10. Alfonso Lacedelli  ITA  92.85 90.33  183.18 
 
11. Zeno Colo   ITA  90.34 89.85  180.19 
 
12. Roberto Lacedelli  ITA  94.92 85.58  178.50 
 
13. Giuseppe Armand  ITA  89.29 87.63  176.92  
14. Walter Clausing  GER  86.66 89.85  176.51 
15. Henrik Miller  GER  88.40 87.85  176.25 
16. Marius Eriksen  NOR  88.14 88.00  176.14 
17. Rolando Zanni  ITA  91.68 82.69  174.37  
18. Karl Feix   GER*  79.72 93.79  173.51 
 
19. Gildo Simiand  ITA  81.83 88.38  170.21 
20. Giovanni Nano  ITA  90.60 78.94  169.54 
 
21. Anton Springl  GER  82.27 82.89  165.16   
 
22. Ciril Pracek  YUG  80.55 82.16  162.71 
23. Hubert Heim  YUG  81.94 79.00  160.94 
24. Carlo Brigadoi  ITA  83.83 76.30  160.13  
 
25. Giovanni Orlando  ITA  85.34 69.63  154.97 
26. Alojz Zvan  YUG  78.70 74.31  153.01 
 
27. Giovanni Nasi   ITA   77.51 69.84  147.35 
28. Stanko Kobler  YUG  69.88 73.15  143.01 
29. Ugo Hosquet  ITA  72.67 62.17  134.84 
30. Franco Bolognesi  ITA  69.25 50.82  112.07 



11.03.39. Sestriere  Overall Standing after 2nd Downhill, women 
 
 
 
 
1. Turid Jespersen  NOR    100   100    200 
 
2. Helen Blane   GBR  94.76 66.30  161.06 
 
3. Vittoria Ferrari  ITA  77.62 64.72  142.34 
4. Umbertina Nasi  ITA  70.98 70.16  141.14 
5. Maria Seghi   ITA  65.48 65.73  131.21 
   
 


